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    UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN 
              FINAL SCHEDULE FOR B. PHARM THEORY EXAMINATION (II, IV & VI SEM)-2019-20 

       

  
SIXTH SEMESTER (NEW SYLLABUS) REGULAR/BACK 

 
SN SUB_NAME SCODE DATE OF EXAM TIME OF EXAM 

1 Medicinal Chemistry-III BP601 Thursday, February 18, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM  
2 Pharmacology-III BP602 Saturday, February 20, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM 
3 Herbal Drug Technology BP603 Monday, February 22, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM 
4 Bio-Pharmaceutics and 

Pharmacokinetics 
BP604 Wednesday, February 24, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM 

5 Biotechnology BP605 Friday, February 26, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM 
6 Quality Assurance BP606 Sunday, February 28 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER (NEW SYLLABUS) REGULAR/BACK 

 
1 Organic Chemistry-III BP401 Friday, February 19, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM 
2 Medicinal Chemistry-I BP402 Sunday, February 21, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM 
3 Physical Pharmaceutics-II BP403 Tuesday, February 23, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM 
4 Pharmacology-I BP404 Thursday, February 25, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM 
5 Pharmacognosy & Phythochemistry-I BP405 Saturday, February 27, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM 

 
SECOND SEMESTER (NEW SYLLABUS) REGULAR/BACK 

 
1 Human Anatomy & Physiology-II BP201 Thursday, February 18, 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM 
2 Organic Chemistry-I BP202 Friday, February 19, 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM 
3 Biochemistry BP203 Saturday, February 20, 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM 
4 Pathophysiology BP204 Monday, February 22, 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM 
5 Computer Application in Pharmacy* BP205 Tuesday, February 23, 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM 
6 Environmental Sciences* BP206 Wednesday, February 24, 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM 

 
SIXTH SEMESTER  (OLD SYLLABUS) FOR REGULAR STUDENT (SDBIT DEHRADUN) 

 
SN SUB_NAME SCODE DATE OF EXAM TIME OF EXAM 

1 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology PHR601 Thursday, February 18, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM  
2 Pharmaceutical Technology-II PHR602 Saturday, February 20, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM 
3 Medicinal Chemistry-II PHR603 Monday, February 22, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM 
4 Pharmacology-II PHR604 Wednesday, February 24, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM  
5 Pharmacognocy-II PHR605 Friday, February 26, 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM 

 
*  Are non University Exam 


